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Sat. 02 Dec. 10:00 St Paul’s Little Café

Sun. 03 Dec. 11:00 Worship4U
‘Promise for everyone’

 18:00 Service of Light at St Paul’s

Tue. 05 Dec. 19:00 Village Christmas tree lighting

Sat. 09 Dec. 10:00 Coffee morning

Sun. 10 Dec. 11:00 Parish Communion

 16:00 Christingle at Holy Trinity
(also at St Paul’s at 18:15)

Fri. 15 Dec. 18:00 Village walking Nativity

 19:00 Carols in the Coach & Horses

Sun. 17 Dec. 11:00 Parish Communion

 17:00 Lessons and carols at HT
(also at St Paul’s at 18:30)

Tue. 19 Dec. 09:15 CE School Advent carols

Sun. 24 Dec. 11:00 Parish Communion

 16:00 Crib service at Holy Trinity
(also at St Paul’s at 17:30)

 22:00 Bethlehem Midnight Mass at HT
(also Midnight Mass at St Paul’s, 23:30)

Mon. 25 Dec. 10:00 Christmas Communion
at HT only (no service at St Paul’s)

Sun. 31 Dec. 11:00 Joint Parish Communion at HT
No 09:45 service at St Paul’s.
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